BLACKWELL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SWIMMING CARNIVAL RECORDS

Event

Aot

Record  Record Holder

Year

100 freestyle
50 freestyle
50 freestyle
50 freestyle
50 freestyle
50 freestyle
BREASTSTROKE
BREASTSTROKE
BREASTSTROKE
BACKSTROKE
BACKSTROKE
BACKSTROKE
BUTTERFLY
BUTTERFLY
BUTTERFLY

CHAMP

Open

8
9
10
11
12

01:18:56
00:44:18
00:42:50
00:37:78
00:34:68
00:36:53
00:45:34
00:48:60
00:42:41
00:46:85
00:41:69
00:42:78
00:45:47
00:39:23
00:42:13

00:36:00

SAMANTHAT
PAIGE P
KIRSTY W
SAMANTHAT
SAMANTHAT
ALYCE
SAMANTHAT
KIMBERLEY F
LISAJ
SAMANTHAT
SAMANTHAT
LISAJ
SAMANTHAT
SAMANTHAT
ALYCE W

SAMANTHAT

2007
2019
1993
2006
2007
2002
2005
2000
1993
2006
2007
1993
2006
2007
2002

2006




BLACKWELL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SWIMMING CARNIVAL RECORDS

Event

AQe

Recorol  Recorol Holder Year

100 freestyle
50 freestyle

50 freestyle

50 freestyle
50 freestyle
50 freestyle
BREASTSTROKE
BREASTSTROKE
BREASTSTROKE
BACKSTROKE
BACKSTROKE

Open

8

9

10
11
12

01:26:59
00:36:78

00:40:09

00:38:85
00:33:94
00:36:28
00:52:68
00:50:43
00:50:43
00:43:75
00:41:58

RILEY H
JOSHM

BRAD H

BRAD H
JOHN D

DANIEL P

BRAD H
JOHN D

JOSHUAP

BRAD H
BRAD H

2014
2019

2005

2006
1998
2008
2006
1998
2011
2006
2007

BACKSTROKE 00:43:28 DANIEL P 2008
BUTTERFLY
BUTTERFLY

BUTTERFLY

00:44:91 BRAD H 2006
DANIEL P 2007

MITCHELL T 2009

00:44:97
00:43:12
CHAMP

00:37:12 BRAD H 2006




